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2005 Baylor Invitational - 9/17/2005

Bear Run Cross Country Course

Rankings

Event 6 Boys 3200 Meter Run CC Junior Varsity

Perkins, JP
Rychlik, Josh
Pierce, Jordan
Olivieri, Nick
Broussard, Matt
Schuett, Chris
Ament, Clay
Lyon, Jeremy
Lazcano, Eric
Stevens, Josh
LeVar, Bobby
Bishop, Andrew
Matthews, Josh
Pool, Mark
Zambrano, Felipe
Ramirez, Armando
Hubik, Kyle
Chambers, Colin
Mata, Juan
Maddox, Tyler
Upshaw, Matt
Kite, Cody
Watson, Peter
Stiewert, Jason
Fasel, Blake
Goodman, Drew
Niebel, Sasha
Torres, David
Wayman, Larson
Cockayne, Kyle
Lopez, Martin
Krogman, Will
Hatcherson, Scott
Jacobs, Anthony
Butler, Darius
Juchs, Jason
Foyle, Dylan
Bloomfield, David
Koestner, Matthew
Gonzales, Christia
Schmidt, Billy
Newton, Ryan
Dunic, Sani
Popham, Weston
Martinez, Rickey
Hastings, Kegan
Williams, Tucker
Meadows, Joe
Prybala, Robby
Blackerby, David
Richmond, Reggie
Rodriguez, Keith

Cambridge School
CS A&M Cons

CS A&M Cons

CS A&M Cons

CS A&M Cons

CS A&M Cons
Gatesville

CS A&M Cons

CS A&M Cons
Brenham

Belton

Belton

CS A&M Cons
Leverett®s Chape
CS A&M Cons

Waco

Belton

Mesquite Poteet
Belton

Belton

Waco Midway
Belton

CS A&M Cons
Brenham

Dripping Springs
CS A&M Cons
Nolan Catholic F
Dripping Springs
Vanguard Waco
Dripping Springs
Belton

Mesquite Poteet

Ft. Worth Southwest

Round Rock
Dripping Springs
Round Rock
Dripping Springs
Belton

Mesquite Poteet
Whitney

Waco Midway
Nolan Catholic F
CS A&M Cons
Axtell

Temple

Copperas Cove
Dripping Springs
Waco

Round Rock

CS A&M Cons
Temple

Copperas Cove



Baylor University

. .Event

#650
#911
#903
#485
#870
#951
#1374
#646
#612
#984
#194
#396
#502
#1290
#1310
#439
#897
#895
#1338
#491
#1314
#1414
#195
#1375
#1042
#311
#H771
#398
#904
#902
#433
#1392
#947
#315
#983
#991
#428
#1316
#1770
#892
#1399
#576
#1408
#1406
#815
#1302
HIT74
#480
#317
#812
#873
#490
#259
#155
#HA87
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2005 Baylor Invitational - 9/17/2005

Bear Run Cross Country Course

6 Boys 3200 Meter Run

Young, Robert
Woody, Butz
Roberts, Jared
Clutts, Chris
Brazier, Garret
Moffett, Luke
Hernandez, Martin
Price, Justin
Polty, Vanswan
Elder, David
Guzman, Richard
Vejarano, Dante
Stewart, sean
Carrizales, Bobby
Johnson, Jerome
Hall, Jesse
Namil, Mehdi
Montes, Stephen
Reynolds, Maurico
Hadley, Darnell
Lerma, Jamie
Underwood, Tyler
Herd, Chris
Parker, Kelley
Gonzales, Jon
Rhea, Davis
Gonzales, Aaron
Villareal, Shane
Roberts, Kyle
Puente, Tyler
Day, Kevin

Bell, Jordan
Hendrix, Dusti
Vaclavik, Kirk
Dickinson, Frank
Rogers, Brandon
Adams, Richard
Limones, Miguel
Brooks, Clay
Martin, Joseph
Jernigan, Cory
Campbell, Ben
Schaefer, Justin
Rusek, Cliff
Jones, Taylor
Fullbright, Jonath
Healer, Chris
Akui, Chris
Wisdom, John Roy
Abate, Jared
Casaquite, Michael
Gilbert, Anthony
Pham, Thinh
Putman, Kyle
Davis, Tranthoy

JR

FR
JR

JR
SO

Rankings

CC Junior Varsity

Gatesville

Nolan Catholic F
Nolan Catholic F
Copperas Cove
Nolan Catholic F
Ovilla Christian
Waco La Vega
Gatesville

Ft. Worth Southwest
Robinson

Belton

Cleburne
Copperas Cove
Waco

Waco

CS A&M Cons
Nolan Catholic F
Nolan Catholic F
Waco

Copperas Cove
Waco

Waco Midway
Belton

Waco La Vega
Round Rock
Carrollton Chris
Lorena

Cleburne

Nolan Catholic F
Nolan Catholic F
CS A&M Cons

Waco Midway
Ovilla Christian
Carrollton Chris
Robinson
Robinson

CS A&M Cons

Waco

Lorena

Nolan Catholic F
Waco Midway
Dripping Springs
Waco Midway
Waco Midway
Mesquite Poteet
Waco

Lorena

Copperas Cove
Carrollton Chris
Mesquite Poteet
Nolan Catholic F
Copperas Cove
Brenham

Axtell

Copperas Cove

76
77
78

79
80
81



Baylor University

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

.Event

#648
#69
#989
#1178
#990
#617
#986
#601
#649
#1164
#1177
#1418
#602
#1445
#23
#639
#867
#910
#906
#823
#203
#1372
#945
#153
#280
#1454
#191
#64
#283
#1053
#201
#250
#385
#12
#1166
#343
#824
#341
#H443
#1155
#618
#7172
#HA37
#24
#1401
#495
#281
#1417
#548
#71
#204
#342
#1402
#1438
#680
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2005 Baylor Invitational - 9/17/2005

Bear Run Cross Country Course

6 Boys 3200 Meter Run

Taylor, Chance
Delgado, David
Orellano, Alfredo
Summers, Daniel
Perry, William
Sloan, Jeff
Hernandez, Noe
Calderon, Jesse
Walters, Kevin
Gude, James
Stance, Damian
Williams, Grant
Carroll, Andrew
Manolakis, Todd
Sullivan, Chase
Clark, Shane
Barclay, Nick
Vecera, Anthony
Sanchez, Dexter
Vick, Garrett
Mena, Hector
Escobedo, Miguel
Desmond, Michael
Lee, Ryan
Little, David
Williams, Layadric
Fields, Tyler
Boeckelmann, Andre
Tippen, Marshall
Wimberly, Mason
Martinez, Tito
Davis, Shawn
Barber, David
Denton, Kenneth
Kenner, Justin
Peck, Timothy
Vick, Preston
McCarthy, Will
Keating, Andrew
Burns, Dexter
Spinelli, Arnold
Gabriel, Michael
Florian, Chris
Torres, Enrique
Lockhart, Karl
Moore, Jason
Manigold, Michael
West, Jackson
Chaffin, Austin
Dominguez, Dario
Mings, David
Ogles, Daniel
Mataleska, Michael
Gloeckner, Adam
Talley, Michael

SO

Rankings

CC Junior Varsity

Gatesville
Antonian CP SA
Robinson

Temple

Robinson

Ft. Worth Southwest
Robinson

Ft. Worth Southwest
Gatesville
Temple

Temple

Waco Midway

Ft. Worth Southwest
West

Alvarado
Gatesville

Nolan Catholic F
Nolan Catholic F
Nolan Catholic F
Mesquite Poteet
Belton

Waco La Vega
Ovilla Christian
Axtell

Cambridge School
West

Belton

Antonian CP SA
Cambridge School
Round Rock
Belton

Brenham

Cleburne
Alvarado

Temple

China Spring
Mesquite Poteet
China Spring

CS A&M Cons
Temple

Ft. Worth Southwest
Antonian CP SA
CS A&M Cons
Alvarado

Waco Midway
Copperas Cove
Cambridge School
Waco Midway
Denton Ryan
Antonian CP SA
Belton

China Spring
Waco Midway
West

Grace Prep Arlin

97

98

100
101

102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114

115

116

117
118

119
120



Baylor University

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
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2005 Baylor Invitational - 9/17/2005

Bear Run Cross Country Course

-.Event 6 Boys 3200 Meter Run

#673
#H676
#90
#1449
#894
#158
#131
#1397
#616
#310
#607
#62
#1440
#389
#16
#1185
#1285
#82
#1416
#506
#1450
#1469
#440
#1179
#1452
#1393
#208
#952
#328
#599
#1181
#1437
#871
#68
#121
#H674
#889
#1292
#278
#890
#1398
#347
#1471
#1308
#483
#942
#63
#992
#489
#482
#307
#78
#262
#HA97
HI72

Howell, Matt
Morgan, David
Shank, Justin
Ramsey, Brady
Meyer, Luke

Voss, Kyle
Ragsdale, Brandon
Hale, Nathan
Sibello, Peter
Niermann, Jared
Herrera, Adrian
Aldrete, Steven
Hykel, Alan
Green, Colter
Isom, Taylor
Escalante, Vincent
Betancourt, Richar
Makowski, Mike
Valentien, Jacob
Williams, John
Robinson, Zach
Taylor, Tony
Hartley-Hoyng, Jos
Thompson, Alex
Smith, Josh

Ed, Robert
Teague, Josh
Reown, Zachary
Beckner, Tommy
Benevides, Joseoh
Vargas, Chris
Gatlin, Eric
Brockenbush, Glen
Cardenas, Nick
Graef, Kyle
Kenyon, Stefan
Kocher, Austin
Ceballos, Victor
Johnson, Will
Laubenthal, Arnie
Jacobs, Christian
Stanford, Seth
Willson, Cody
Ibanez, Jesus
Blackburn, Mark
Brown, Taylor
Arsiaga, Mundo
Wagner, Michael
Erickson, Mattias
Andrews, Robert
Creech, Michael
Hosmer, Marcus
Roberson, Derrick
Pierce, Jimmy
Goodall, Craig

JR

FR
FR
SR

FR

Rankings

CC Junior Varsity

Grace Prep Arlin
Grace Prep Arlin
Antonian CP SA
West

Nolan Catholic F
Axtell

Austin Lake Travis
Waco Midway

Ft. Worth Southwest
Carrollton Chris
Ft. Worth Southwest
Antonian CP SA
West

Cleburne
Alvarado

Texas Christian
Waco

Antonian CP SA
Waco Midway
Copperas Cove
West

Whitney

CS A&M Cons
Temple

West

Waco Midway
Belton

Ovilla Christian
China Spring

Ft. Worth Southwest
Temple

West

Nolan Catholic F
Antonian CP SA
Austin Lake Travis
Grace Prep Arlin
Nolan Catholic F
Waco

Cambridge School
Nolan Catholic F
Waco Midway
China Spring
Whitney

Waco

Copperas Cove
Ovilla Christian
Antonian CP SA
Robinson
Copperas Cove
Copperas Cove
Carrollton Chris
Antonian CP SA
Brenham

Copperas Cove
Lorena

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131

132

133

134

135
136

137

138

139

140

141

142
143



Baylor University

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
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2005 Baylor Invitational - 9/17/2005

Bear Run Cross Country Course

-.Event 6 Boys 3200 Meter Run

#330
#333
#1446
#1184
#507
#H667
#1353
HOT7
HA47
#395
#1309
#88
#308
#157
#1351
#1295
#346
#1201
#1410
#1168
#498
#1412
#1186
#86
#340
#1320
#907
H#HA57
#1326
#698
#351
#193
#891
#893
#484
#339
#700
#830
#335
#1071
#26
#306
#1371
#150
#1072
#126
#481
#316
#93
#314
#1396
#450
#899
#678
#116

Butler, Matt
Ellisor, Kyle
Mathews, Brian
Bright, Adam
Wright, Anton
Boeker, Bret
Tucker, Scott
Ruhde, Logan
Mais, Hosea
Strealy, Justin
Jacobs, Cesar
Sciano, James
Joplin, Jeremiah
Stewart, Logan
Trejo, Elido
Curtis, John
Sheffield, Zach
La Mastra, Sal
Sherman, Blake
Lewis, Jordan
Richter, Kevin
Thrower, Scott
Toups, Zach
Ramirez, Erik
McAllister, Nathan
Martinez, Erik
Sparks, Robert
Sehbi, Indrajit
Mireles, Salvador
Lenoir, Stephen
Wright, Brad
Gonzales, Caleb
Livens, Michael
Meyer, Eric
Bleichwehl, Zach
Matthews, Mick
Nicks, Patrick
Dennis, Ross
George, David
Bland, Andew
Warden, Colten
Berrier, Taylor
Earley, Chris
Dunlap, Taylor
Givens, Jamil
Marques, Lane
Akui, Stephen
Van Schepen, Andre
Trevino, Robby
Thurston-Long, Kel
Guy, Ricky
Oberhelman, Michae
Nguyen, Peter
Storm, Paul
Casanova, Roy

SO
JR

FR

Rankings

CC Junior Varsity
China Spring
China Spring
West

Texas Christian
Copperas Cove
Grace Prep Arlin
Waco

Grace Prep Arlin
CS A&M Cons
Cleburne

Waco

Antonian CP SA
Carrollton Chris
Axtell

Waco

Waco

China Spring
Trinity Ch Addis
Waco Midway
Temple

Copperas Cove
Waco Midway
Texas Christian
Antonian CP SA
China Spring
Waco

Nolan Catholic F
CS A&M Cons

Waco

Groesbeck

China Spring
Belton

Nolan Catholic F
Nolan Catholic F
Copperas Cove
China Spring
Groesbeck

Moody

China Spring
Shady Grove Gran
Alvarado
Carrollton Chris
Waco La Vega
Axtell

Shady Grove Gran
Austin Lake Travis
Copperas Cove
Carrollton Chris
Antonian CP SA
Carrollton Chris
Waco Midway

CS A&M Cons
Nolan Catholic F
Grace Prep Arlin
Austin Lake Travis

144
145

146

147

148

149
150

151
152

153

154



Baylor University
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Bear Run Cross Country Course

Rankings

....Event 6 Boys 3200 Meter Run CC Junior Varsity

273 #251 Hohlt, Dylan
274 #279 Lewis, Taylor
275 #1202 Lindley, Kevin
276 #337 Johnson, Cody
277 #349 Whited, Travis

FR Brenham
Cambridge School
SO Trinity Ch Addis
SO China Spring
SO China Spring
Team Scores

19:13.31 155
19:52.89 156

1 College Station A&M Conso

Total Time: 56:07.
Average: 11:13.
2 Belton

Total Time: 1:00:24

Average: 12:04.

3 Dripping Springs

Total Time: 1:02:21.
Average: 12:28.

4 Nolan Catholic Forth Wort
Total Time: 1:03:56.
Average: 12:47.

5 Waco

Total Time: 1:04:23.
Average: 12:52.

6 Mesquite Poteet

Total Time: 1:04:34.
Average: 12:54.

7 Copperas Cove

Total Time: 1:04:59.
Average: 12:59.

8 Waco Midway

Total Time: 1:05:05.
Average: 13:01.

9 Round Rock

Total Time: 1:05:31.
Average: 13:06.
10 Gatesville
Total Time: 1:05:08.
Average: 13:01.
11 Temple

Total Time: 1:07:21.
Average: 13:28.

12 Ft. Worth Southwest
Total Time: 1:07:25

Average: 13:29.

13 Robinson

Total Time: 1:07:40.
Average: 13:32.

78
56

.42

89

87
38

16
24

38
68

56
92

26
86

15
03

99
40

65
73

07
22

.40

08

39
08

128 21 23

192 22 34

219 13 39

226 15 26

237 37 42

248 18 33

264 28 30

271 7 43

345 36 41

346 27 50

358 51 68

24

a4

54

32

46

61

40

49

85

87

69

20:03.18
20:20.84
20:51.34
4 5
5 6

16 17

29 31

45 47

55 58

75 78

53 59

65 71

62 104

82 90

91 92

89 93

84 86

38

56

60

97

76

73

96

108

113

88

72

57

70

110

79

74

112

126

141
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Bear Run Cross Country Course

Rankings
....Event 6 Boys 3200 Meter Run CC Junior Varsity

14 Brenham 358 10 20 80 105 143 155
Total Time: 1:07:43.88
Average: 13:32.78

15 Cambridge School Dallas 458 1 100 103 116 138 156
Total Time: 1:09:12.11
Average: 13:50.43

16 Carrollton Christian Acad 476 63 67 77 127 142 149 152
Total Time: 1:10:49.66

Average: 14:09.94
17 Ovilla Christian School 487 48 66 98 135 140
Total Time: 1:11:13.12
Average: 14:14.63
18 Axtell 490 35 81 99 125 150 153
Total Time: 1:11:18.43
Average: 14:15.69
19 Cleburne 500 52 64 106 130 148
Total Time: 1:11:35.66
Average: 14:19.14
20 Antonian CP SA 539 83 102 114 117 123 128 132
Total Time: 1:11:43.21
Average: 14:20.65
21 West 567 94 101 119 124 129 133 134
Total Time: 1:12:29.38
Average: 14:-29.88
22 Alvarado 599 95 107 115 131 151
Total Time: 1:15:20.42
Average: 15:04 .09
23 China Spring 613 109 111 118 136 139 144 145
Total Time: 1:13:57.73
Average: 14:47 .55
24 Grace Prep Arlington 646 120 121 122 137 146 147 154

Total Time: 1:15:00.99
Average: 15:00.20



